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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2 (Cont’d.) 
 
SUPPLY SERVICE OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMERS: (CONT’D.) 
 
1.  ESCO Supply Service (ESS)   (Cont’d.) 
        

 Monthly 
Maintenance Charge  

for Customer  
Owned Luminaires 

Incandescent 
327 Watts+ - 4,000 Lumen 
 

 
$2.78 

 

Fluorescent 
95 Watts+ - 5,000 Lumen 
235 Watts+ - 10,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
380 Watts+ - 20,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
 

 
$1.46 
1.59 
1.83 

 

Metal Halide 
70 Watts – 4,000 Lumen 
100 Watts - 5,800 Lumen 
175 Watts - 12,000 Lumen 
250 Watts - 16,000 Lumen 
400 Watts - 28,000 Lumen 
1000 Watts - 88,000 Lumen 

 
$2.37 
2.37 
2.37 
2.39 
2.44 
3.96 

  
Note:  The rating of lamps in lumens is for identification purposes only and shall approximate the manufacturer’s standard rating. 
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